 All specifications are subject to change without notice.        © 2021 Jietong Digital Technology Ltd. All Rights Reserved.     Website http://www.jtd.com.tw
Add:11169 2F,No 141,Fu-Gang St. Shilin Dist., Taipei City, Taiwan      Tel:+886-2-28828979     Fax:+886-2-28829196     E-Mail: sales@jtd.com.tw
  UHF DUPLEXER
   JTD-DUP-403-408-100H-N
Telecommunication Technology & Engineering Accessories Rev.V1.0
N Type UHF Duplexer (403-408MHz):
Item JTD-DUP-403-408-100H-N Product Picture
Frequency Range（MHz） 403~408 MHz
Bandwidth(kHz) ± 100kHz
VSWR ≤1.5
Frequency Spacing(MHz) ≤5MHz
Insertion Loss（dB） ≤1.4dB
Isolation（dB） ≥80dB
Power (W) 100W
Impedance（Ω） 50Ω
Temperature Range（℃） -20~+50℃
Relative Humidity 0% to 100%
Connector N-Female
Weight(kg) 2.2KG
Dimensions(mm) 225× 258× 40(± 0.5mm)
Product Drawing:
Note: The picture is only for reference, please do not make the object as the standard